THREE EGG OMELETTE

Choose three fillings: tomatoes, mushrooms, onions, spinach,
American cheese, cheddar cheese, diced bell peppers, diced
ham, diced sausage, or diced bacon served with toast.

- ADDITIONAL FILLING
HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Two fried eggs served on a crispy corn tortilla with refried
beans, red sauce, and pico de gallo topped with cheddar cheese
and guacamole.

SHRIMP'N GRITS

Shrimp in a house-made roux with a select blend of spices
meshed with sautéed veggies and accompanied by creamy grits.

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA

Grilled tortilla shell filled with eggs, grilled chicken, and cheese
served with guacamole, sour cream, and salsa

BREAKFAST SIDES

TOAST (White or Wheat)
BACON (FOUR SLICES)
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE (3 PC)
EGG (ONE,ANY STYLE)
FRESH FRUITS

BANANAS FOSTER

PLAIN GRITS

BEVERAGES
COFFEE $1.50 ORANGE JUICE
TEA $1.50 APPLE JUICE

All breakfast entrees come with coffee or tea.

$9.00

$.50
$10.50

$ 8.50

$ 8.75

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00

$1.50
$1.50



	TN7300-Breakfast-Ala-Carte_Booklet. MAR 2024.pdf
	Slide Number 2


