THREE EGG OMELETTE			\$9.00
Choose three fillings: tomatoes, mushrooms, onions, spinach, American cheese, cheddar cheese, diced bell peppers, diced ham, diced sausage, or diced bacon served with toast.			
· ADDITIONAL FILLING			\$.50
HUEVOS RANCHEROS			\$10.50
Two fried eggs served on a crispy corn tortilla with refried beans, red sauce, and pico de gallo topped with cheddar cheese and guacamole.			
SHRIMP 'N GRITS			\$ 8.50
Shrimp in a house-made roux with a select blend of spices meshed with sautéed veggies and accompanied by creamy grits.			
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA			\$ 8.75
Grilled tortilla shell filled with eggs, grilled chicken, and cheese served with guacamole, sour cream, and salsa			
	BREAK	FAST SIDES	
TOAST (White or Wheat)			\$2.00
BACON (FOUR SLICES)			\$3.00
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE (3 PC)			\$3.00
EGG (ONE, ANY STYLE)			\$2.00
FRESH FRUITS			\$3.00
BANANAS FOSTER			\$3.00
PLAIN GRITS			\$4.00
	BEVI	ERAGES	
COFFEE	\$1.50	ORANGE JUICE	\$1.50
TEA	\$1.50	APPLE JUICE	\$1.50

All breakfast entrees come with coffee or tea.